may be available at Notice Board of WBMSCL & website www.wbmsc.gov.in and to be submitted (offline) on or before 
13.01.2026 at 2.00 P.M 

Name of Work Site E.I work for newly installation of Dryers and Washing 
Machines in SNCU unit at both Islampur SSH and Malbazar SSH 

Estimated amount 
Rs. 62,746.00 (Rupees sixty two thousand seven hundred forty 
six only)  

Bid Security/EMD 

The bidder will have to deposit earnest more Rs. 1255.00(In 
the form of DD from a scheduled bank drawn in favour of 
“West Bengal Medical Services Corporation Ltd”). 

Security Deposit 

8% of the total bill/bills value will be deducted to cover the

[...]

(wall maching colour) top cover 3 mm thick and 
incl. (175mmx100mmx65mm )Inspection Box 
making Earthimg  attachment painting the MS box 
and mending good the damages to original finish 
(Average Run 6 mtr ) PWD SOR E14 Item No 2b) 

2 Point 881.18 1762.36 

Total       62,746.42  

Say       62,746.00  

In word: sixty two thousand seven hundred forty six only 

Sd/- 

Managing Director, WBMSCL  

Name of Work